C oventry, \\/ernon, & IR oberts, LLC

Professional Fiduciary / Estate & Trust Administration / Healthcare & Human Services Advocate

Serving with Compassion & Integrity

Roger T. Coventry
Fiduciary License No. 20451

CASE TYPE

AGENT
CONSERVATOR

GUARDIAN

GUARDIAN &
CONSERVATOR

GUARDIAN &
TRUSTEE

HEALTHCARE &
HUMAN SERVICES
ADVOCATE

PERSONAL
REPRESENTATIVE

SPECIAL NEEDS
TRUST

TRUSTEE

Coy I. Vernon
Fiduciary License No. 20840

Summary of Billing
FEB 01, 2022 - SEP 30, 2022

MONTHLY FEE RANGE

LOW
$252.00
$326.14

$547.00

$1,197.79

$438.14

$107.43

$221.21

$76.79

$208.86

Daniel H. Roberts
Fiduciary License No. 20965

HIGH
$4,813.50
$4,515.43

$12,372.86

$13,718.86

$2,067.07

$3,218.75

$11,172.93

$1,768.86

$4,739.58



