

Serving with Compassion & Integrity

Roger T. Coventry Fiduciary License No. 20451 **Coy I. Vernon** Fiduciary License No. 20840 Daniel H. Roberts Fiduciary License No. 20965

## Summary of Billing FEB 01, 2022 - SEP 30, 2022

## **MONTHLY FEE RANGE**

CASE TYPE	LOW	HIGH
AGENT	\$252.00	\$4,813.50
CONSERVATOR	\$326.14	\$4,515.43
GUARDIAN	\$547.00	\$12,372.86
GUARDIAN & CONSERVATOR	\$1,197.79	\$13,718.86
GUARDIAN & TRUSTEE	\$438.14	\$2,067.07
HEALTHCARE & HUMAN SERVICES ADVOCATE	\$107.43	\$3,218.75
PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE	\$221.21	\$11,172.93
SPECIAL NEEDS TRUST	\$76.79	\$1,768.86
TRUSTEE	\$208.86	\$4,739.58